
ERDGESCHOSS

Privatgartenfläche

 BERND  REDLICH   ARCHITEKT  BDA   -  GROSZE  FISCHERSTRASZE  7  -  14467  POTSDAM

      HORST-BIENEK-STRASSE  IN  POTSDAM - BORNSTEDTER FELD

Zimmer I

Küche

Zimmer II

Bad / WC

Abstellr.

Flur

Zimmer III

Zimmer IV

12,42 m²

13,68 m²

20,50 m²

Wannenbad
6,70 m²

3,25

6,55 m²

26,80 m²

11,80 m²

15,95 m²

WOHNUNG 03  MIT  123,27 m²  WOHNFLÄCHE  

Oberlicht

M 1 : 100

Freisitz
11,25 m²


